Salesbook - 1LH Insert Flyer v1.0_06102024
Use Our Online Product Builder At
 PhaseTechnologies.com Phase Technologies, LLC.    I    Address: 222 Disk Drive, Rapid City, SD 57701    I    Phone: 605.343.7934
INTUITIVELY ENGINEERED
DX
 SERIES
5-500 HP
Salesbook - DX Insert Flyer v1.3_07092024

(Output)
Panel
Size
46
0V
PERFORMANCE
DX410 10 18 A 18 A ENC5
DX415 15 24 A 24 A ENC5
DX420 20 31 A 31 A ENC5
DX425 25 38 A 38 A ENC5
DX430 30 46 A 46 A ENC5
DX440 40 61 A 61 A ENC5
DX450 50 77 A 77 A ENC5
DX460 60 91 A 91 A ENC6
DX475 75 107 A 107 A ENC6
DX4100 100 142 A 142 A ENC6
DX4125 125 172 A 172 A ENC6
DX4150 150 198 A 198 A ENC6
DX4200 200 250 A 250 A ENC6
DX4250 250 304 A 304 A ENC6
DX4300 300 365 A 365 A ENC7
DX4350 350 415 A 415 A ENC7
DX4400 400 478 A 478 A ENC7
DX4500 500 607 A 607 A ENC7
DX4600R 600 730 A 730 A ENC7
DX4700R 700 830 A 830 A ENC7
DX4900R 900 960 A 960 A ENC7
Model
/ Part
Number
HP

46
0V
ENTERPRISE
DXE405 5 9 A 9 A ENC2
DXE407 7.5 13 A 13 A ENC2
DXE410 10 18 A 18 A ENC2
DXE415 15 24 A 24 A ENC2
DXE420 20 31 A 31 A ENC2
DXE425 25 38 A 38 A ENC2
DXE430 30 46 A 46 A ENC2
DXE440 40 61 A 61 A ENC2
DXE450 50 77 A 77 A ENC2
SIGNATURE
DXS460 60 91 A 91 A ENC5
DXS475 75 107 A 107 A ENC5
DXS4100 100 142 A 142 A ENC5
DXS4125 125 172 A 172 A ENC5
DXS4150 150 198 A 198 A ENC5
DXS4200 200 250 A 250 A ENC5
DXS4250 250 304 A 304 A ENC5
DXS4300 300 365 A 365 A ENC6
DXS4350 350 415 A 415 A ENC6
DXS4400 400 478 A 478 A ENC6
Product Specifications
Nomenclature
VFD Series Voltage
0 = 208V - 230V